Box IPCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-Oct-2009
Features
Compact HD Digital Signage PlatformARK-DS302
Compact size and low profile for easy installation & mounting
Fanless design for enhanced reliability
Extremely power saving and low power consumption platform
Built-in Intel GMA 500 hardware video decode accelerator

Safty UL, CB, CCC
Environmental protection RoHS, WEEE
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
DSA-3020-HDXLE DSA-3020 1.6 GHz CPU with 1 GB RAM, 160 GB HDD
DSA-3020-BXLE DSA-3020 1.6 GHz CPU, standard CF version without
CF card
DSA-3020-HDTLE DSA-3020 1.1 GHz CPU with 1 GB RAM, 160 GB HDD
Power Cord Option
 Part Number Descriptions
1700001524 Power cord 3P/3P 180cm, US/UL
170203183C Power cord, 3P, 183cm, Europe